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AeATeJIbHOCTH
MHPOBBIX Cy/ei
3abaiikaiabckor

0 Kpasi

BJa

Jenaprament
1no
obecrne4eHn 0
JIeATEJILHOCTH
MHPOBBIX CyAel
3abaiikaabcKor
0 Kpas

0113

88000

49300

244

[Ty6muxanus oObsBIeHNUS

5181 Epmonuna
M. raszera
«3abaiikaren»

2000,0

2000,0

Jenaprament
no
obecnieyeHnIo
AeSATeJIbHOCTH
MHPOBBIX Cy/ei
3abaiikanabckor
0 Kpast

0113

88000

49300

244

HUsrotosnenne wu
BUJICOPOJTUKA

TpaHCIIAIHASA

Duman DI'VII
«BI'TPK» TI'TPK
«Yuray

13810,0

13810,0

Jenaprament
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obecrieyeHnIo
AeATeJTIbHOCTH
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3abaiikanbckor
0 Kpasi
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[Ty6nukanus oObsBICHHS

I'Y 3K «Penakuus
razetsl «ArvHCKas
1paBJia»

500,0

500,0

Jenaprament
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obecrieyeHHIo
AeATeILHOCTH
MHPOBBIX Cyaeit
3abaiikanbckor
0 Kpasi

0113

88000

49300

244

[Ty6nuxanus oObsaBIeHuS

I'V 3K «Penaknus
rasetel «ATHHCKas
npaBJa»
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1500,0

Jenaprament
no
obecre4eHuIo
JAeATeIbHOCTH
MHPOBBIX cyaeil
3abaiikanabcKor
0 Kpas

0113

88000

49300

244

[TyGnukarus 0OBABICHHS o
BaKaHTHBIX JOJDKHOCTSIX

Tenerpamm-kanain
"BAKAHCHUU-
OBBABJIEHUSA
YUTA»

3000,0

3000,0
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